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Nome
FABULOSO
0800
LUTADOR
CARRASCO
NATIVO
JOGO BRUTO
BOLT
MATA RINDO
JOGO SUJO
BOLA ROXA

Anilha
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape

sape

TRINCA FERRO 03/08/2022
ECO SAPE

Dono
WAGNER
BIDU
YURI
CLAUDIO BAGUEIRA
RAFAEL
FABINHO
FABIANO
CELSO
THIAGO
ROBERTO

Cidade
MARICA
SG
NIT
NITEROI
NIT
NITEROI
NIT
NIT
NIT
NIT

10/15 min
0/125
0/100
0/95
0/92
0/89
0/88
0/85
0/82
0/77
0/68

Pontos

0
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